
3 Jours de Belgique 2022 - Day 1
Eupen 1.7.2022

CO Liège

Jean-Baptiste COLOMB
ASUB
Circuit : H35
Distance : 5490m (Dénivelé 95m)
Temps : 0:37:02 (6'45"/km)

2/16 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. Christophe BERNARD 0:36:35
3. Jeroen HOEKX 0:37:10

1. 115 00:02:01 353m 5'43"/km
2. 82 00:02:16 00:04:17 329m 6'53"/km
3. 147 00:01:00 00:05:17 200m 5'00"/km
4. 148 00:02:10 00:07:27 297m 7'18"/km
5. 121 00:02:58 00:10:25 330m 8'59"/km
6. 130 00:02:49 00:13:14 440m 6'24"/km
7. 142 00:02:09 00:15:23 385m 5'35"/km
8. 131 00:01:18 00:16:41 225m 5'47"/km
9. 76 00:02:35 00:19:16 416m 6'13"/km

10. 134 00:03:55 00:23:11 573m 6'50"/km
11. 128 00:00:19 00:23:30 67m 4'44"/km
12. 126 00:04:39 00:28:09 531m 8'45"/km
13. 118 00:01:59 00:30:08 358m 5'32"/km
14. 124 00:02:18 00:32:26 303m 7'35"/km
15. 80 00:00:35 00:33:01 66m 8'50"/km
16. 138 00:01:41 00:34:42 222m 7'35"/km
17. 92 00:00:44 00:35:26 103m 7'07"/km
18. 100 00:01:10 00:36:36 161m 7'15"/km
19. 999 00:00:26 00:37:02 132m 3'17"/km
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